
Day Date Event Location

Tuesday 17 January ANREV Young Professionals Event Hong Kong

Wednesday 18 January ANREV Investment Intentions Survey Launch Singapore

Thursday 19 January ANREV Investment Intentions Survey Launch Hong Kong

Thursday 19 January ANREV Young Professionals Event Singapore

Wednesday 1 February ANREV Investment Intentions Survey Launch Tokyo

Thursday 2 February ANREV Young Professionals Event Tokyo

Wednesday 8 February ANREV Investment Intentions Survey Launch Shanghai

Thursday 9 February ANREV Young Professionals Event Shanghai

Tuesday 21 February ANREV Investment Intentions Survey Launch Sydney

Tuesday 21 February ANREV Young Professionals Event Sydney

Wednesday 22 February ANREV Investment Intentions Survey Launch Melbourne

Wednesday 1 March ANREV Investment Intentions Survey Launch Seoul

Thursday 2 March ANREV Young Professionals Event Seoul

Wednesday 22 March ANREV Event Singapore

Thursday 23 March ANREV Young Professionals Event Singapore

Tuesday 28 March ANREV Event Hong Kong

TBC TBC ANREV China Conference Shanghai

TBC TBC ANREV Young Professionals Event Shanghai

Thursday 20 April ANREV Young Professionals Event Hong Kong

Wednesday 10 May ANREV Event Tokyo

Thursday 11 May ANREV Young Professionals Event Tokyo

Wednesday 7 June ANREV Event Seoul

Thursday 8 June ANREV Young Professionals Event Seoul

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2023
CONFERENCES

TBC China Conference Shanghai

23 Aug Australia Conference Melbourne

12 Oct Annual Conference Tokyo

10 Nov Korea Conference Seoul

HONG KONG

17 Jan ANREV Young Professionals Event

19 Jan ANREV Event

28 Mar ANREV Event

20 April ANREV Young Professionals Event

27 Jun ANREV Event

29 Jun ANREV Young Professionals Event

12 Sept ANREV Event

19 Sept ANREV Young Professionals Event

5 Dec ANREV Year-end Drinks

SHANGHAI

8 Feb ANREV Event

TBC ANREV China Conference

TBC ANREV Young Professionals Event

26 Sept ANREV Event

27 Sept ANREV Young Professionals Event

5 Dec ANREV Year-end Drinks

SEOUL

1 Mar ANREV Event

2 Mar ANREV Young Professionals Event

7 Jun ANREV Event

8 Jun ANREV Young Professionals Event

10 Nov ANREV Korea Conference

09 Nov ANREV Young Professionals Event
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Day Date Event Location

Tuesday 27 June ANREV Events Hong Kong

Thursday 29 June ANSREV Young Professionals Event Hong Kong

Tuesday 5 July ANREV Annual General Meeting & ESG Conference Singapore

Wednesday 6 July ANREV Young Professionals Event Singapore

Tuesday 22 August ANREV Young Professionals Event Sydney

Wednesday 23 August ANREV Australia Conference Melbourne

Thursday 24 August ANREV Young Professionals Event Melbourne

Wednesday 6 September ANREV Event Singapore

Thursday 7 September ANREV Young Professionals Event Singapore

Tuesday 12 September ANREV Event Hong Kong

Tuesday 19 September ANREV Young Professionals Event Hong Kong

Tuesday 26 September ANREV Event Shanghai

Wednesday 27 September ANREV Young Professionals Event Shanghai

Wednesday 11 October ANREV Investor Circle Tokyo

Wednesday 11 October ANREV Annual Conference Cocktails & Dinner Tokyo

Thursday 12 October ANREV Annual Conference Tokyo

Friday 13 October ANREV Young Professionals Conference Tokyo

Tuesday 14 November ANREV Event Sydney

Wednesday 15 November ANREV Young Professionals Event Sydney / Melbourne

Thursday 16 November ANREV Event Melbourne

Friday 10 November ANREV Korea Conference (TBC) Seoul

Thursday 09 November ANREV Young Professionals Event Seoul

Thursay 8 December ANREV Year-end Drinks Various 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2023 SINGAPORE

18 Jan ANREV Event

19 Jan ANREV Young Professionals Event

22 Mar ANREV Event

23 Mar ANREV Young Professionals Event

5 July ANREV AGM & ESG Conference

6 July ANREV Young Professionals Event

6 Sept ANREV Event

7 Sept ANREV Young Professionals Event

5 Dec ANREV Year-end Drinks

TOKYO

1 Feb ANREV Event

2 Feb ANREV Young Professionals Event

10 May ANREV Event

11 May ANREV Young Professionals Event

11 Oct ANREV Investor Circle

11 Oct Conference Cocktails & Dinner

12 Oct ANREV Annual Conference

13 Oct ANREV Young Professionals Conference

5 Dec ANREV Year-end Drinks

AUSTRALIA

SYDNEY MELBOURNE

21 Feb ANREV Event 23 Feb ANREV YPs 

21 Feb ANREV YPs 22 Feb ANREV Event

22 Aug ANREV Event 23 Aug Australia Conference

14 Nov ANREV Event 24 Aug ANREV YPs

15 Nov ANREV YPs 16 Nov ANREV Event

5 Dec Year-end Drinks 5 Dec Year-end Drinks
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